


ARB Protest Report - Active Cases

1/5/2018

Panel Type PropUse Case#

APP

APP

APP

WCAD APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

# Properties

2017-1722

2017-1723

2017-3

2017-986

2017-1715

2017-1716

2017-1717

2017-1718

2017-1719

2017-1720

20171721

"

Prop Id

44010

24584

50097

50099

45505

11902

44955

24143

18772

12078

64143

Taxpayer Name

KWASNIUK TERESA &
GARRY

HAMILTON LUBERTA

WALKER CAD BOARD
OF DIRECTORS

WALKER CAD
APPRAISAL REVIEW
BOARD

BARNETT FRANK &
AMY

KOWIS BOBBY &
ROGER J KOWIS

ALTMAN CHARLES &
GALE

JEFFUS & JEFFUS INC

RELIABLE HOLDING
COMPANY I[ LLC

GRAHAM CLARK

METRIX LOGISTICS
GROUP INC

Geo ID

8822-002-0-04700

3200-021-0-01120

1000-000-0-00001

8823-001-0-00300

0018-114-0-00710

0104-520-0-01410

3000-063-0-00500

0370-240-0-01220

0020-133-0-02500

9950-050-0-51565

Agents Appraiser Meeting Appr

816685

KiM

DMB

SMP

JA

JA

MLS

JA

KIM

KiM

Ju

Hearing Date Meeting Date

12/06/2016 9:00
Location: Walker County Appraisal D

06/13/2017 11:00
Location: Walker County Appraisal D

01/09/2018 9:00
Location: Walker County Appraisal D

01/09/2018 9:00
Location: Woalker County Appraisal D

01/09/2018 9:00
Location: Woalker County Appraisal D

01/09/2018 9:00
Location: Woalker County Appraisal D

01/09/2018 9:00
Location: Walker County Appraisal D

01/09/2018 9:00
Location: Walker County Appraisal D

01/09/2018 9:00
Location: Walker County Appraisal D

Total Appraised

Page 1

Status Appraised

PF 139,030
PF 2,210
TAB 0
TAB 0
PF 248,750
PF 88,620
PF 2,180
PF 534,490
PF 163,300
PF 136,570
PF 44,780

1,359,930

True Automation, Inc.



