

Walker County Appraisal District 1819 Sycamore / P O Box 1798 Huntsville TX 77340 Ph: 936-295-0402 Fx: 936-295-3061 www.walkercountyappraisal.com

Notice is hereby given that a public meeting of the Appraisal Review Board of the Walker County Appraisal District will convene at 9:00 a.m. on January 9, 2018, at the Appraisal District office located at 1819 Sycamore, Huntsville, Texas. The ARB will meet to conduct hearings to determine taxpayer protests on all matters permitted by the Texas Property Tax Code.

The Appraisal Review Board will consider the following:

- 1. Reconvene from September 5, 2017 hearings
- 2. Hear and decide scheduled taxpayer protests (docket attached)
- 3. Recess after scheduled hearings completed, to reconvene at a later date that will be duly posted, to continue hearings on all timely filed and ARB approved late file protests

FILED FOR POSTING At 9:55 O'clock A. M

JAN 0 3 2018

Kari French, Walker County Texas

Deputy

by Dorikily

The notice is pursuant to the Texas Open Meetings Act, Government Code, Chapter 551.

Stacey M. Foteete, R. P. A, R.T.A., C.T.A Asst. Chief Appraiser, CAD Secretary Walker CAD, Appraisal Review Board

ARB Protest Report - Active Cases

Panel	Туре	Prop Use	Case #	Prop Id	Taxpayer Name	Geo ID	Agents	Appraiser	Meeting Appr	Hearing Dat	te Meeting Date	Status	Appraised
	APP		2017-1722	44010	KWASNIUK TERESA & GARRY	8822-002-0-04700		KIM				PF	139,030
WCAD	APP		2017-1723	24584	HAMILTON LUBERTA	3200-021-0-01120		DMB				PF	2,210
	APP		2017-3	50097	WALKER CAD BOARD OF DIRECTORS	1000-000-0-00001				12/06/2016 9 Location: W):00 /alker County Appraisal D	TAB	0
	APP		2017-986	50099	WALKER CAD APPRAISAL REVIEW BOARD			SMP		06/13/2017 1 Location: W	1:00 /alker County Appraisal D	TAB	0
	APP		2017-1715	45505	BARNETT FRANK & AMY	8823-001-0-00300		JA		01/09/2018 9 Location: W	9:00 Valker County Appraisal D	PF	248,750
	APP		2017-1716	11902	KOWIS BOBBY & ROGER J KOWIS	0018-114-0-00710		AL		01/09/2018 9 Location: W	9:00 Valker County Appraisal D	PF	88,620
	APP		2017-1717	44955	ALTMAN CHARLES & GALE	0104-520-0-01410		MLS		01/09/2018 9 Location: W	9:00 Valker County Appraisal D	PF	2,180
	APP		2017-1718	24143	JEFFUS & JEFFUS INC	3000-063-0-00500	816685	JA		01/09/2018 9 Location: W	9:00 Valker County Appraisal D	PF	534,490
	APP		2017-1719	18772	RELIABLE HOLDING COMPANY II LLC	0370-240-0-01220		KIM		01/09/2018 9 Location: V	9:00 Valker County Appraisal D	PF	163,300
	APP		2017-1720	12078	GRAHAM CLARK	0020-133-0-02500		KIM		01/09/2018 9 Location: W	9:00 Valker County Appraisal D	PF	136,570
	APP		2017-1721	64143	METRIX LOGISTICS GROUP INC	9950-050-0-51565		JU		01/09/2018 9 Location: W	9:00 Valker County Appraisal D	PF	44,780
# Pi	roperties	6	11								Total Appraised		1,359,930